Tc Since 1924 T 5 Since 1924

Beaconhills College Beaconhills College
Route: 1515 | Afternoon Route: 1515 | Afternoon

e === -B i ' 4 - Dewhurst

46630 Beaconhills College/Pakenham Rd 15:25

3469 Wilson Botanic Park/Princes Hwy 15:50 S~ricbay

3470 William Rd/Princes Hwy 15:50 ; l

4216 Cyril Molyneux Reserve/Princes Hwy 15:51 >, ;." £ &,

4217 Richardson St/Princes Hwy 15:53 )

4218 Lloyd Ave/Princes Hwy 15:54

14606 Prospect Hill Rd/Narre Warren North Rd 15:57

14607 Prospect Hill Retarding Basin 15:59

14608 Kurrajong Rd/Narre Warren North Rd 16:00

10237 271 Narre Warren North Rd 16:00

22594 Ernst Wanke Rd/Narre Warren North Rd 16:01

22595 Fox Rd/Narre Warren North Rd 16:02

14609 Crawley Rd/Narre Warren North Rd 16:03

45919 Heatherton Rd/Belgrave-Hallam Rd 16:04

11270 Claire Robinson Park/Heatherton Rd 16:05

12310 Narre Warren North Scout Hall/Memorial Dr  16:06

13509 Narre Warren North CFA/Memorial Dr 16:06

14739 Fox Rd/Narre Warren North Rd 16:08

13510 Mary Mackillop PS/Narre Warren NorthRd ~ 16:08

13511 382 Narre Warren North Rd 16:10 TURN DIRECTIONS

13512 Kurrajong Rd/Narre Warren North Rd 16:10

1:?12 i:;:fa:ius::zj:;i:gdm :z:? Runs express to Wilson Botanic Gardens via. Right Pakenham Rd, _Right Princgs Hwy, Right Princes Hwy (towards Berwi(?k), Right Narre
: : Warren Nth Rd, Cont Belgrave-Hallam Rd, Right Heatherton Rd, Right Memorial Dr, Left Narre Warren Nth Rd, Left Kurrajong Rd, Right

13515 Oatlands Primary School/Kurrajong Rd 16:12

13516 Archibald Ave/Kurrajong Rd 16:12 FEEEI DI Song il

13517 Kallara Cres/Kurrajong Rd 16:13

— e o e To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au

Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time hus locations of all services

GETITON £ Download on the
‘ }’ Google Play o App Store

Ventura | Beaconhills College Service Timetable 2022 Ventura | Beaconhills College Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tc Since 1924

Beaconhills College
Route: 1522 | Morning

38022
50cln

38680
38681
greln

wacln
27944
27942
27940
27938
27934
27932
27930
51322
27924
51357
51355
51353
41499
27922
14842
14843
28348
28338
3697

3698

46636
45752
45753
45754
22795

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier

Stop Name

Koo Wee Rup Bus Interchange/Rossiter Rd

50 Clyde-Five Ways Rd

Moores Rd/Clyde-Five Ways Rd
Beechers Rd/Clyde-Five Ways Rd

Grand Belmond Ave/Clyde-Five Ways Rd
Waterman Dr/Clyde-Five Ways Rd
Pattersons Rd/Berwick-Cranbourne Rd
Newbridge Blvd/Berwick-Cranbourne Rd
Heather Gr/Berwick-Cranbourne Rd
Clydevale Ave/Berwick-Cranbourne Rd
Plymouth Blvd/Berwick-Cranbourne Rd
Hamersley Rd/Berwick-Cranbourne Rd
Thompsons Rd/Berwick-Cranbourne Rd
Arbourlea Bvd/Berwick-Cranbourne Rd
Glasscocks Rd/Clyde Rd

St Catherines Primary School/Clyde Rd
Cresthaven Bvd/Clyde Rd

Eden Rise Village/Clyde Rd

Homestead Rd/Clyde Rd

Centre Rd/Clyde Rd

Bemersyde Dr/Clyde Rd

Federation University/Clyde Rd

Berwick Station - Bay H

Jane St/Clyde Rd

Berwick Shops/High St

Rutland Rd/Princes Hwy

St Margaret’s Berwick Grammar

Astrid Ct/Fairholme Bvd

Piermont Dr/Fairholme Bvd

Bryn Mawr Bvd/Fairholme Bvd

Kangan Dr/Soldiers Rd

07:15
07:15
07:15
07:15
07:15
07:15
07:15
07:40
07:41
07:41
07:42
07:43
07:43
07:44
07:45
07:46
07:47
07:47
07:48
07:48
07:49
07:50
07:51
07:53
07:55
07:57
08:03
08:06
08:08
08:09
08:12

22796
22797
45615
3462

3461

45690
44470

mm

Kevin CI/Soldiers Rd

Beaconsfield Station/Kenilworth Ave

St Francis Xavier College/Beaconsfield Ave
Haileybury College/Princes Hwy

Woods St/Princes Hwy

Funston St/Manuka Rd

Berwick Secondary College

than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time hus locations of all services

4

GETITON

*® Google Play

£ Download on the
[ ¢ App Store

08:13
08:15
08:18
08:23
08:21
08:27
08:33

Ventura | Beaconhills College Service Timetable 2022

T 5 Since 1924

Beaconhills College
Route: 1522 | Morning

Goon North
Narre Warren

@
Dandenon, 2
South g Hampton Park @ [Cioa] Maryknoll

Tynong

6o |
[ M420]
Lynbrook Narre'Warren
South NORTH TYHONG
Officer,

[cio |
Lyndhurst @ onboirme M1

L6 Noith Pakenham

Nar Nar Goon Tynong

Cranbourne
West

=0

Cranbourne Officer South

4 ]
Junction

Botanic Ridge Village Rythdale pakenham
South

Cora Lynn

T cranbourne
South Devon
Meadows

Dalmore

{ A780 ]
G781

Pearcedale

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Right Koo Wee Rup Rd, Left Station St, Cont Healesville-Koo Wee Rup Rd, Cont Manks Rd, Right Sth Gippsland Hwy, Right Clyde-Five
Ways Rd, Cont Berwick-Cranbourne Rd, Cont Clyde Rd, Right into Berwick Station Bus Terminal, Right Clyde Rd, Right High St, Cont
Princes Hwy, Right Melville Park Dr, Right St Margarets PI, u-turn at school roundabout, Cont St Margarets PI, Right Melville Park Dr, Left
Fairholme Blvd, Right Bryn Mawr Blvd, Left Soldiers Rd, Cont Kenilworth Ave, Left Station St, Right Beaconsfield Ave, Left Princes Hwy,
Right Manuka Rd, Left into Berwick Secondary College

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024

Ventura | Beaconhills College Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tﬁ Since 1924
Beaconhills College

Route: 1535 | Morning

44524
3674
3675
3676
3679
51350
51296
3681
3682
3683
3684
3685
3686
3688
3689
3690
3691
3692
3693
3694
3695
3696
3697
46630

Stop Name

Hallam Senior Secondary College
Gunns Rd/Frawley Rd

Windsor St/Frawley Rd
Mountview Ave/Frawley Rd
Belgrave-Hallam Rd/Frawley Rd
Frawley Rd/Belgrave-Hallam Rd
Princes Hwy/Belgrave-Hallam Rd
Belgrave-Hallam Rd/Princes Hwy
Fitzgerald Rd/Princes Hwy
Hinrichsen Dr/Princes Hwy

Tinks Rd/Princes Hwy

Fountain Gate Tennis Club/Princes Hwy
Springwood Ave/Princes Hwy
Webb St/Princes Hwy

Lauderdale Rd/Princes Hwy
Victor Cres/Princes Hwy

Verdun Dr/Princes Hwy

Cyril Molyneux Reserve/Princes Hwy
Parkhill Dr/Princes Hwy

William Rd/Princes Hwy

Wilson Botanic Park/Princes Hwy
York Rd/Princes Hwy

Berwick Shops/High St
Beaconhills College/Pakenham Rd

08:05
08:05
08:05
08:05
08:06
08:06
08:06
08:06
08:07
08:07
08:08
08:09
08:10
08:10
08:11
08:11
08:11
08:12
08:13
08:13
08:13
08:14
08:15
08:50

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time hus locations of all services

GETITON £ Download on the
® Google Play @& AppStore

Ventura | Beaconhills College Service Timetable 2022

‘III:;I;"’IIIIIIIII'!: Since 1924

Beaconhills College
Route: 1535 | Morning

Saffron p,

Centre gy

NarrelWarren
th__

Cranbourne
North

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Right Frawley Rd, Right Belgrave-Hallam Rd, Left Princes Hwy, Cont High St to Berwick Shops/High St, then runs express to school via
High St, Cont Princes Hwy, Veer Left Princes Hwy, Left Pakenham Rd, Left into Beaconhills College

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024

Ventura | Beaconhills College Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tc Since 1924

Beaconhills College
Route: 1536 | Afternoon

Stop Name
46629 Pakenham Secondary College 15:25
46630 Beaconhills College/Pakenham Rd 15:30
3467 Berwick Shops/High St 15:45
3468 York Rd/Princes Hwy 15:46
3469 Wilson Botanic Park/Princes Hwy 15:47
3470 William Rd/Princes Hwy 15:49
4216 Cyril Molyneux Reserve/Princes Hwy 15:50
4217 Richardson St/Princes Hwy 15:53
4218 Lloyd Ave/Princes Hwy 15:54
4219 Stewart Ave/Princes Hwy 15:55
4221 Webb St/Princes Hwy 15:57
21026 Fountain Gate SC 16:00
4223 Springwood Ave/Princes Hwy 16:01
4327 Max Pawsey Reserve/Princes Hwy 16:02
4224 Fountain Gate Tennis Club/Princes Hwy 16:04
4225 Tinks Rd/Princes Hwy 16:05
4226 Hinrichsen Dr/Princes Hwy 16:06
4227 Fitzgerald Rd/Princes Hwy 16:08
4228 Princes Hwy/Belgrave-Hallam Rd 16:10
51351 Frawley Rd/Belgrave-Hallam Rd 16:12
51349 Hallam North Rd/Belgrave-Hallam Rd 16:16
14611 Hensley Ct/Conran Ave 16:19
27802 Thomas Mitchell Dr/Conran Ave 16:20
14612 Denton Dr/Thomas Mitchell Dr 16:21
14613 John Fawkner Dr/Thomas Mitchell Dr 16:23
3021 Southern Cross PS/John Fawkner Dr 16:24
3022 Sydney Parkinson Reserve/James Cook Dr  16:25
3023 Ravenhill Cres/James Cook Dr 16:25
3024 Hutchins Ave/Matthew Flinders Ave 16:27
3025 23 Matthew Flinders Ave 16:27
3026 Hunter Rise/Matthew Flinders Ave 16:28

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier

m

3027
3028
823
27790
830
831
2948
2955
2956
14610
46631

St Paul Apostle South School
Endeavour Hills SC

Cavendish Ct/Mossgiel Park Dr
Barry Simon Reserve/Gleneagles Dr
Shetland St/Gleneagles Dr

Reema Bvd/Gleneagles Dr

Maryrose Cres/Reema Bvd
Gleneagles Secondary College/Reema Bvd
Chantell Ave/Hanna Dr

Thomas Mitchell Dr/Hallam North Rd
James Cook Dr/Hallam North Rd

than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.
You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time hus locations of all services

£ Download on the
[ ¢ App Store

GETITON
}’ Google Play

16:30
16:31
16:34
16:35
16:35
16:36
16:37
16:38
16:40
16:40

Ventura | Beaconhills College Service Timetable 2022

T 5 Since 1924

Beaconhills College
Route: 1536 | Afternoon

Rowville Belgrave I8 Emerald
South Clematis (406 |

M1

ngvale
Noble

Park North Lysterfield

South
NoblePark

9

o @

Dandenon
< Doveton Q @

D
Keysborough

Ca

Eumemmerring
D o | AL Beaconsfield
[120) Upper

Guys Hill

12

Dand L1z} Narre
agoi?ﬁng Hampton Park @ o

(B568)
Bangholme

Lynbrook Narre'Warren
South

o]

{ mazo0
Lyndhurst oranbourne
North

Sandhurst °
[ M780]

Carrum'Downs Cranbourne [cao7]

West ' cranbourne O"ICE.T South

Clyde North

TURN DIRECTIONS

Cockatoo

Dewhurst

Pakenham

(Ca11 |
Mount Burnett

Pakenham
Upper

Gembrook

| Ca24]

Nar Nar
Goon North

Nar Nar Goon

Via Cunningham Cres, Left McGregor Rd, Left Princess Hwy, Right Pakenham Rd, Left into Beaconhills College, then runs express to
Berwick Shops via Right Pakenham Rd, Right Princes Hwy, Right Princes Hwy (towards Berwick), Cont High St, Cont Princes Hwy, Right
Overland Dr, 2nd exit at roundabout, Left into Fountain Gate SC Bus Terminal, Right Overland Dr, 1st exit at roundabout, Right Princes Hwy,
Right Belgrave-Hallam Rd, Cont Hallam Nth Rd, Left James Cook Dr, Right Conran Ave, Left Thomas Mitchell Dr, Left John Fawkner Dr,
Right James Cook Dr, Right Matthew Flinders Ave, Right into Endeavour Hills SC Bus Terminal, Right Matthew Flinders Ave, Cont Mossgiel
Park Dr, Cont Gleneagles Dr, Right Reema Blvd, Right Hanna Dr, Left Heatherton Rd, Right Hallam Nth Rd to James Cook Dr

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au

Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024

Ventura | Beaconhills College Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tc Since 1924 T 5 Since 1924

Beaconhills College Beaconhills College
Route: 1546 | Afternoon Route: 1546 | Afternoon

= cas y s Pakz;nj#am ]
Stop Name Stop Name 5 g |
Guys Hill s

46630 Beaconhills College/Pakenham Rd 15:27

3448 Rundell Way/Princes Hwy 15:27

3449 Warwick Bayley Oval/Princes Hwy 15:27

13626 Lakeside Bvd/Princes Hwy 15:27

21504 Village Lakeside East SC/Lakeside Bvd 15:27

ARG Lakeside Bvd 15:28 o - Beacohgfield

21508 Shearwater Dr/Lakeside Bvd 15:28

47016 Mcalister PI/Shearwater Dr 15:29

21513 Barwon Dr/Shearwater Dr 15:29

21515 Blackwood Dr/Shearwater Dr 15:30

45613 Britton Dr/Shearwater Dr 15:30

3451 Cardinia Rd/Princes Hwy 15:32

44818 Arena Estate/Princes Hwy 15:34

3452 McMullen Rd/Princes Hwy 15:35

3453 Officer Recreation Reserve/Princes Hwy 15:36

3454 Station St/Princes Hwy 15:37

3455 Bayview Rd/Princes Hwy 15:37

48731 Timbertop Bvd/Princes Hwy 15:39

3456 Brunt Rd/Princes Hwy 15:40

3457 0’Neil Rd/Princes Hwy 15:42 TURN DIRECTIONS

3461 Woods St/Princes Hwy 15:44

2222 E:Ef:zvi::ie::x:es iy :212 Via Right Pakenham Rd, Right Erinces Hwy, Lgft Lakeside Blvd, Right Shearwater Dr, Right Cardinia Rd, Left Princes Hwy, Right Princes
284 Bryn Mawr Bvc/Princes Hy 1546 Hwy (towards Berwick), Cont High St to Berwick Shops
3465 Edrington Park Retirement Village 15:47

. EZ:'VTC"I(Z‘::;?:‘I’:hH;y b To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au

Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time hus locations of all services

GETITON £ Download on the
‘ }’ Google Play o App Store

Ventura | Beaconhills College Service Timetable 2022 Ventura | Beaconhills College Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tc Since 1924 T 5 Since 1924

Beaconhills College Beaconhills College
Route: 1547 | Morning Route: 1547 | Morning

] & Beaconsfield
| Upper B b

Guys' Hill

28348 Berwick Station - Bay H 08:18

28338 Jane St/Clyde Rd 08:19

28336 Mansfield St/Clyde Rd 08:20

3697 Berwick Shops/High St 08:26

3698 Rutland Rd/Princes Hwy 08:26

3699 Bain St/Princes Hwy 08:27 ‘ \

3700 Edrington Park Retirement Village 08:27 \ Centre Ry | JE Begicongfield

3701 Manuka Rd/Princes Hwy 08:28

3702 Cardinia St/Princes Hwy 08:29

3703 Haileybury College/Princes Hwy 08:29

3704 Beaconsfield Plaza/Princes Hwy 08:29

3708 0’Neil Rd/Princes Hwy 08:32

3709 Whiteside Rd/Princes Hwy 08:33

48730 Timbertop Bvd/Princes Hwy 08:35

3710 Bayview Rd/Princes Hwy 08:36 i

3711 Tivendale Rd/Princes Hwy 08:36

3712 Officer Recreation Reserve/Princes Hwy 08:37

3713 McMullen Rd/Princes Hwy 08:37

45059 Arena Pde/Princes Hwy 08:38

3714 Cardinia Rd 08:41 TURN DIRECTIONS

45612 Britton Dr/Shearwater Dr 08:42

21516 Blackwood Dr/Shearwater Dr 08:42 L . . . . . - .

21514 Barwon Dr/Shearwater Dr 08:43 V|.a R|gh.t Clyde Rd, Right High St, Cont Pnn(.:eS Hwy, Veer. Left Princes Hwy, Right Cardinia Rd, Left Shearwater Dr, Left Lakeside Blvd,

47015 The Entrance/Shearwater Dr 08:43 Right Princes Hwy, Left Pakenham Rd, Left into Beaconhills College

21507 Cardinia Cultural Centre/Lakeside Bvd 08:44

21505 Village Lakeside East SC/Lakeside Bvd 08:44 - = - - o

8335 Michael SUPrinces Hy 085 To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024

Kyals Purton Rd/Princes Hwy 08:46

46630 Beaconhills College/Pakenham Rd 08:48

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time hus locations of all services

GETITON £ Download on the
‘ }’ Google Play o App Store

Ventura | Beaconhills College Service Timetable 2022 Ventura | Beaconhills College Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tc Since 1924 T 5 Since 1924

Beaconhills College Beaconhills College
Route: 1547 | Afternoon Route: 1547 | Afternoon

I - Harkaway
I "::._ Beaconsfield
Stop Name Stop Name ' &’ A
46630 Beaconhills College/Pakenham Rd 15:30
3448 Rundell Way/Princes Hwy 15:31
| eapitt Re
3449 Warwick Bayley Oval/Princes Hwy 15:31 St
13626 Lakeside Bvd/Princes Hwy 15:32
21504 Village Lakeside East SC/Lakeside Bvd 15:33
21506 Lakeside Bvd 15:33 |
% Links R
21508 Shearwater Dr/Lakeside Bvd 15:33 - :
Beacongfield
47016 Mcalister Pl/Shearwater Dr 15:34 \
21513 Barwon Dr/Shearwater Dr 15:34
21515 Blackwood Dr/Shearwater Dr 15:35
45613 Britton Dr/Shearwater Dr 15:35
3451 Cardinia Rd/Princes Hwy 15:37
44818 Arena Estate/Princes Hwy 15:39
3452 McMullen Rd/Princes Hwy 15:40
3453 Officer Recreation Reserve/Princes Hwy 15:41
3454 Station St/Princes Hwy 15:42
3455 Bayview Rd/Princes Hwy 15:42
48731 Timbertop Bvd/Princes Hwy 15:44
3456 Brunt Rd/Princes Hwy 15:45
3457 0’Neil Rd/Princes Hwy 15:46 TURN DIRECTIONS
3461 Woods St/Princes Hwy 15:49
3462 Haileybury College/Princes Hwy 15:49 o . . . . . . . . .
- . Via Right Pakenham Rd, Right Princes Hwy, Left Lakeside Blvd, Right Shearwater Dr, Right Cardinia Rd, Left Princes Hwy, Right Princes
3463 Cardinia St/Princes Hwy 15:50 . . . . )
. Hwy (towards Berwick), Cont High St, Left Clyde Rd, Left into Berwick Station
3464 Bryn Mawr Bvd/Princes Hwy 15:50
3465 Edrington Park Retirement Village 15:52
3466 Rutland Rd/Princes Hwy 15:53 - = - - - =
st67 Berwick Shops/High S 1553 To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
- Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024
28335 Langmore Ln/Clyde Rd 15:54
28337 Reserve St/Clyde Rd 15:54
28348 Berwick Station 15:55

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time hus locations of all services

GETITON £ Download on the
‘ }’ Google Play o App Store

Ventura | Beaconhills College Service Timetable 2022 Ventura | Beaconhills College Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tc Since 1924 T 5 Since 1924

Beaconhills College Beaconhills College
Route: 1548 | Morning Route: 1548 | Morning

Stop Name m m Stop Name m = I..I.: - . 3 - pens

11270 Claire Robinson Park/Heatherton Rd 07:50

12310 Narre Warren North Scout Hall/Memorial Dr  07:51 Mk ay
13509 Narre Warren North CFA/Memorial Dr 07:52 A4 §
14739 Fox Rd/Narre Warren North Rd 07:53

13510 Mary Mackillop PS/Narre Warren North Rd  07:54

13511 382 Narre Warren North Rd 07:55

13512 Kurrajong Rd/Narre Warren North Rd 07:55 N ]

46450 Prospect Hill Retarding Basin 07:56 Warten ' ) LSt A
22597 Ryelands Dr/Narre Warren North Rd 07:58 ;

3689 Lauderdale Rd/Princes Hwy 08:01

3690 Victor Cres/Princes Hwy 08:01

3691 Verdun Dr/Princes Hwy 08:01

3692 Cyril Molyneux Reserve/Princes Hwy 08:03

3693 Parkhill Dr/Princes Hwy 08:03

3694 William Rd/Princes Hwy 08:03

3695 Wilson Botanic Park/Princes Hwy 08:05

46630 Beaconhills College/Pakenham Rd 08:25

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Heatherton Rd, Right Memorial Dr, Left Narre Warren Nth Rd, Left Princes Hwy to Wilson Botanic Park/Princes Hwy, then runs express
via Princes Hwy, Veer Right Princes Hwy, Left Pakenham Rd, Left into Beaconhills College

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time hus locations of all services

GETITON £ Download on the
‘ }’ Google Play o App Store

Ventura | Beaconhills College Service Timetable 2022 Ventura | Beaconhills College Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tc Since 1924 T 5 Since 1924

Beaconhills College Beaconhills College
Route: 5253 (SBSC) | Morning Route: 5253 (SBSC) | Morning

¥ Rd Mount.‘.Burnett
Stop Name Stop Name / e
(] B o

Pine Grove Hotel/Stoney Creek Rd 08:02

Red Hill Rd/Alber Rd 08:05 ; y

20 Alber Rd 08:06 iy _

4 Alber Rd 08:08 \ 2o
51837 Burton Rd/Stoney Creek Rd 08:10 @ vk ek GEMBROOK
51828 Community Hall/Salibury Rd 08:12 &

Carpenter Rd/Salisbury Rd 08:15
49460 Beaconhills College 08:30

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Stoney Creek Rd, Left Alber Rd, u-Turn at Red Hill Rd Rounabout, Right Stoney Creek Rd, Right Beaconsfield-Emerald Rd, Left
Salisbury Rd, Cont Leppitt Rd, Right Toomuc Valley Rd, Left into Beaconhills College

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time hus locations of all services

GETITON £ Download on the
‘ }’ Google Play o App Store

Ventura | Beaconhills College Service Timetable 2022 Ventura | Beaconhills College Service Timetable 2022
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Tc Since 1924 T 5 Since 1924

Beaconhills College Beaconhills College
Route: 5253 (SBSC) | Afternoon Route: 5253 (SBSC) | Afternoon

R Mounllll_BurnEtt
m Stop Name m m Stop Name m | B . o

49460 Beaconhills College 15:35
Bathe Rd/Leppitt Rd 15:40
Carpenter Rd/Salisbury Rd 15:42 Piarkdway v,
51829 ABeckett Rd/Salisbury Rd 15:45 e
Charing Cross Reserve/McBride Rd 15:46 @ Jee: 2 > - L cemsnoox
51878 Sutherland Rd/Stoney Creek Rd 15:48 Uppen
Lenne St/Stoney Creek Rd 15:49 '
51836 Pine Grove Hotel/Stoney Creek Rd 15:50
20 Alber Rd 16:00
4albe 4 Alber Rd 16:00

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Left Pakenham Rd, Left Syme Rd, Right Toomuc Valley Rd, Left Leppitt Rd, Cont Salisbury Rd, Right McBride Rd, Right Beaconsfield-
Emerald Rd, Left Stoney Creek Rd, Left Alber Rd, U-Turn at Redhill Rd roundabout to 4 Alber Rd

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time hus locations of all services

ownload on the

GETITON 2 D
}’ Google Play @& AppStore

Ventura | Beaconhills College Service Timetable 2022 Ventura | Beaconhills College Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tc Since 1924

Beaconhills College
Route: 5255 (SBSC) | Morning

Stop Name
13840 Emerald Village/Belgrave-Gembrook Rd
13836 Macclesfield Rd/Belgrave-Gembrook Rd
13834 McNamara Rd/Belgrave-Gembrook Rd
13949 Cockatoo Bakery/McBride St
Mt Burnett Rd/Pakenham Rd
49460 Beaconhills College

08:00
08:06
08:08
08:13
08:19
08:35

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time hus locations of all services

GETITON £ Download on the
® Google Play @& AppStore

Ventura | Beaconhills College Service Timetable 2022

T 5 Since 1924

Beaconhills College
Route: 5255 (SBSC) | Morning

Upwey
Tecoma
Belgrave &
9 Selby A i
Sl vonsleigh
ysterfie Menzies'Creek
[ca13 | Belgrave
South Clematis

SOUTH
BELGRAVE =8

Lysterfield
South Narre
[=Zizy—Warren East

Dewhurst

4] (1)
Harkaway

5

Beaconsfield
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Guys Hill

Narre Warren
bton Park, & Berviick
= cm B3
| Bss |
Beaconsfield

Narre'Warren
South i

cio1 |
el Officer,
1]

Pakenham

[ ca24 ]

Gembrook

Goon North

Maryknoll Tynong North

Garfield North
NORTH TYNONG

1 C101 ¢
M1

Nar Nar Goon — EZEE} TYnONg—— gz

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Belgrave-Gembrook Rd, Cont Belgrave-Gembrook Rd (at Woori Yallock Rd roundabout), Left Belgrave-Gembrook Rd (towards
Cockatoo), Right McBride St, Left Pakenham Rd, Right Syme Rd, Left Toomuc Valley Rd, Left into Beaconhills College

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au

Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024

Ventura | Beaconhills College Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tc Since 1924

Beaconhills College
Route: 5255 (SBSC) | Afternoon

m

49460 Beaconhills College
Mount Burnett Rd/Pakenham Rd
Cockatoo Skate Park/B’grave-G’brook Rd

13949 Cockatee Bakery/McBride Rd

13951 Wright Rd/Belgrave-Gembrook Rd

13953 Avonsleigh General Store

13956 Beaconsfield-Emerald Rd

13957 Emerald Village/Main St

Times listed are estimated time
than the listed

15:30
15:46
15:52
15:54
15:59
16:01
16:05
16:06

s only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real tim

>

e hus locations of all services

GETITON £ Download on the
Google Play o App Store

Ventura | Beaconhills College Service Timetable 2022

Beaconhills College

Route: 5255 (SBSC) | Afternoon

uppe
Ferntree Gully [caod]
Upwey
Tecoma
Belgrave
Selby, Avonsleigh
Menzies Creek

Belgrave
South

Lysterfield
South Narre
[Zzy—Warren East

Dewhurst

) o)

Harkaway

Q

Beaconsfield
Upper

Guys Hill
1 |
Narre Warren
Berwick
n Park, @ = N
am Em
[ psds |
Beaconsfield
Narre Warren
Officer,

Pakenham

Em

Gembrook

Mount @urnett

Nar Nar
Goon North

Nar Nar Goon

1C433

Sarykne | Tynong North

Garfield North

Tynong

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Left Pakenham Rd, Right Belgrave-Gembrook Rd, Right McBride St, Right Pakenham Rd, Cont Belgrave-Gembrook Rd, Left Belgrave-
Gembrook Rd (at Woori Yallock Rd roundabout) to Emerald Village

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au

Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024

Ventura | Beaconhills College Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tc Since 1924

Beaconhills College
Route: 5256 (SBSC) | Morning

bosh 30 Shelton Rd 07:55
boshe Bourkes Creek Rd/Shelton Rd 08:05
buboe Buckland Ln/Bourkes Creek Rd 08:07
hebos Healesville-Koo Wee Rup Rd/Bourke Ck Rd  08:10
44798 590 Pakenham Rd 08:11
44799 Pakenham Upper General Store/Army Rd 08:12
44800 Lilliput Ln/Army Rd 08:13
85are 85 Army Settlement Rd 08:16
21444 Pakenham Hills Primary School/Army Rd ()
46629 Pakenham Secondary College 08:40
49460 Beaconhills College 08:45

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time hus locations of all services

ownload on the

GETITON 2 D
}’ Google Play @& AppStore

Ventura | Beaconhills College Service Timetable 2022

T 5 Since 1924

Beaconhills College
Route: 5256 (SBSC) | Morning

Nar Nar
Goon North

,:-f{: Pakenham

Nar Ns;r Goon R —

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Shelton Rd, Right Bourkes Creek Rd, Right Pakenham Rd, Left Army Rd, Left Army Settlement Rd, Right Deep Creek Rd, Left Princes
Hwy, u-turn at Dore Rd, Right Windmere Blvd, Left Leigh Dr, Cont Left Leigh Dr, Left Army Rd, Right into Pakenham Hills Primary School,
Right Army Rd, Right Princes Hwy, Left McGregor Rd, Right Cunningham Cres, 2nd entrance into Pakenham Secondary College, Cont
Cunningham Cres, Left McGregor Rd, Left Princes Hwy, Right Toomuc Valley Rd, Right into Beaconhills College

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024

Ventura | Beaconhills College Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tc Since 1924 T 5 Since 1924

Beaconhills College Beaconhills College
Route: 5256 (SBSC) | Afternoon Route: 5256 (SBSC) | Afternoon

Beaconsfield

49460 Beaconhills College 15:30 JUpper- e

46629 Pakenham Secondary College 15:35 g~ < ' *South

21444 Pakenham Hills Primary School/Army Rd 15:40 s : 2k
85arw 85 Army Settlement Rd 15:56 Goon North
44806 Reynolds Rd/Army Rd 15:59

44807 Crosby Rd/Pakenham Rd 16:00

bubow Buckland Ln/Bourkes Creek Rd 16:05

shbon Shelton Rd/Bourkes Creek Rd 16:07

30shw 30 Shelton Rd 16:08

Nar Na‘r G_DD; T

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Left Pakenham Rd, Right Balmoral Way, Right Eagle Dr, Right The Avenue, Cont McGregor Rd, Right Cunningham Rd, 2nd entrance
into Pakenham Secondary College, Cont Cunningham Cres, Left McGregor Rd, Right Princes Hwy, Left Army Rd, Left into Pakenham Hills
Primary School, Left Army Rd, Right Leigh Dr, Cont Right Leigh Dr, Right Windemere Blvd, Left Princes Hwy, Left Deep Creek Rd, Left Army
Settlement Rd, Right Army Rd, Left Pakenham Rd, Left Bourkes Creek Rd, Left Shelton Rd to 30 Shelton Rd

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time hus locations of all services

GETITON £ Download on the
‘ }’ Google Play o App Store

Ventura | Beaconhills College Service Timetable 2022 Ventura | Beaconhills College Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tc Since 1924

Beaconhills College
Route: 5258 (SBSC) | Morning

dosue Suellen Ln/Dore Rd 07:40
Nar Nar Goon North Hall/Dore Rd 07:44
245 Bessie Creek Rd 07:48
Warner Rd/Seymour Rd 07:50
325 Seymour Rd 07:52
Seymour Rd/Dore Rd 07:55
10 Morison Rd 07:58
100 Morrison Rd 08:00
Gordon Rd/Morrison Rd 08:02
General Store/Morrison Rd 08:05
44801 Bellbird Crt/Army Rd 08:13
21444 Pakenham Hills Primary School/Army Rd 08:15
46629 Pakenham Secondary College 08:20
45609 St.Patricks’s School/The Avenue 08:23
49460 Beaconhills College 08:30
Pakenham Consolidated School 08:35

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time hus locations of all services

ownload on the

GETITON 2 D
}’ Google Play @& AppStore

Ventura | Beaconhills College Service Timetable 2022

T 5 Since 1924

Beaconhills College
Route: 5258 (SBSC) | Morning

GEMBROOK
SOUTH

Maryknoll

NORTH TYNONG

Nar Nar Goon e
2 ==Tynong

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Dore Rd, Right Bessie Creek Rd, Right Seymour Rd, Right Dore Rd, Left Morrison Rd, Left Pakenham Rd, Left Army Rd, Right into
Pakenham Hills Primary School, Right Army Rd, Right Princes Hwy, Left McGregor Rd, Right Cunningham Cres, 2nd entrance to Pakenham
Secondary College, Cont Cunningham Cres, Left McGregor Rd, Cont The Avenue, u-turn at Eagle Dr roundabout, Right Princes Hwy, Right
Toomuc Valley Rd, Right into Beaconhills College, Right Pakenham Rd, Right Princes Hwy, Left Rundell Way to Pakenham Consolidated
School

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024

Ventura | Beaconhills College Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tc Since 1924

Beaconhills College
Route: 5258 (SBSC) | Afternoon

46629 Pakenham Secondary College 15:25
45609 St.Patricks’s School/The Avenue 15:28
49460 Beaconhills College 15:33
Pakenham Consolidated School 15:40
21444 Pakenham Hills Primary School/Army Rd 15:50
44804 Bellbird CI/Army Rd 15:53
420 Morrison Rd 16:00
Gordon Rd/Morrison Rd 16:03
100 Morrison Rd 16:09
10 Morrison Rd 16:09
Dore Rd/Seymour Rd 16:12
325 Seymour Rd 16:15
Warner Rd/Seymour Rd 16:18
245 Bessie Creek Rd 16:21
Nar Nar Good North Hall/Dore Rd 16:25
dosue Suellen Ln/Dore Rd 16:30

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time hus locations of all services

ownload on the

GETITON 2 D
}’ Google Play @& AppStore

Ventura | Beaconhills College Service Timetable 2022

T 5 Since 1924

Beaconhills College
Route: 5258 (SBSC) | Afternoon

GEMBROOK
SOUTH

Maryknoll

NORTH TYNONG

i
Henry gg

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Cunningham Cres, Left McGregor Rd, Cont The Avenue, u-turn at Eagle Dr roundabout, Right Princes Hwy, Right Toomuc Valley Rd,
Right into Beaconhills College, Right Pakenham Rd, Left Princes Hwy, Left Rundell Way to Pakenham Consolidated School, Left Duncan
Dr, Right Princes Hwy, Left Army Rd, Left into Pakenham Hills Primary School, Left Army Rd, Right Pakenham Rd, Right Morrison Rd, Right
Dore Rd, Left Seymour Rd, Left Bessie Creek Rd, Left Dore Rd to Suellen Ln

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024

Ventura | Beaconhills College Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tc Since 1924 T 5 Since 1924

Beaconhills College Beaconhills College
Route: 5259 (SBSC) | Morning Route: 5259 (SBSC) | Morning

Pab(e'_r]ham
Goon North
\eRpitt Re L

720ty 720 Tynong North Rd 07:35
586 Tynong North Rd 07:37
Mintern Rd/Tynong North Rd 07:42
155 Tynong North Rd 07:46
MclInnes Rd/Clark Rd 07:47
25 Bullen Rd 07:48 ;
Wheeler Rd/Fogarty Rd 07:50 ] NORTH TYNONG
Baroona Rd/Battunga Rd 07:54
St Joseph’s Church/Koolbirra Rd 07:56
Wheller Rd/Snell Rd 07:59
250 Moore Rd 08:00
Bessie Creek Rd/Moore Rd 08:04
265 Bessie Creek Rd 08:06
Nar Nar Goon Primary School 08:13
Browning Rd/Seven Mile Rd 08:14
Chairo Christian College 08:18
46629 Pakenham Secondary College 08:35
49460 Beaconhills College 08:40

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Tynong North Rd, Right Clark Rd, Cont Bullen Rd, Right Wheeler Rd, Left Fogarty Rd, Left Battunga Rd, Right Barongarook Rd North,
Left Wirragulla Rd, Right Girrawheen Rd, Left Koolbirra Rd, Right Mirrabooka Rd, Right Barongarook Rd South, Cont Snell Rd, Right Moore
Rd, Left Bessie Creek Rd, Left Nar Nar Goon Connection Rd, Right Nar Nar Goon Rd, Left Spencer St, Right into Nar Nar Goon Primary
School, Left Spencer St, Left Main St, Cont Seven Mile Rd, Right Baldhill Rd, Right into Chairo Christian College, Right Baldhill Rd, Right
Racecourse Rd, Left Princes Hwy, Left McGregor Rd, Right Cunningham Cres, 2nd entrance to Pakenham Secondary College, Cont
Cunningham Cres, Left McGregor Rd, Left Princes Hwy, Right Toomuc Valley Rd, Right into Beaconhills College

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time hus locations of all services

ownload on the

GETITON 2 D
}’ Google Play @& AppStore

Ventura | Beaconhills College Service Timetable 2022 Ventura | Beaconhills College Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tc Since 1924 T 5 Since 1924

Beaconhills College Beaconhills College
Route: 5259 (SBSC) | Afternoon Route: 5259 (SBSC) | Afternoon

T o] GEMBROOK
Pallje_ijham SOUTH
pper
Stop Name Stop Name
Nar Nar
By Goon North
a R

49460 Beaconhills College 15:25
46629 Pakenham Secondary College 15:35
Oakview Ln/Bald Hill Rd 15:48
Chairo Christian College 15:49
Nar Nar Goon Primary School 15:55
265 Bessie Creek Rd 16:12
Croft Rd/Moore Rd 16:15
NORTH TYNONG
Yarrabubba Rd/Moore Rd 16:18
Moore Rd/Snell Rd 16:19
Wheeler Rd/Snell Rd 16:20
St Joseph’s Church/Koolbirra Rd 16:24
Baroonga Rd/Battunga Rd 16:27
25 Bullen Rd 16:34
MclInnes Rd/Clark Rd 16:35
155 Tynong North Rd 16:37
545 Tynong North Rd 16:46
586 Tynong North Rd 16:47
720ty 720 Tynong North Rd 16:50

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Left Pakenham Rd, Left Balmoral Way, Right Eagle Dr, Right The Avenue, Cont McGregor Rd, Right Cunningham Cres, 2nd entrance to
Pakenham Secondary College, Cont Cunningham Cres, Left McGregor Rd, Right Princes Hwy, Right Racecourse Rd, Left Baldhill Rd, Left
into Chairo Christian College, Left Baldhill Rd, Left Seven Mile Rd, Cont Main St, Right Spencer St, Right into Nar Nar Goon Primary School,
a Left Spencer St, Right Main St, Cont Nar Nar Goon Rd, Left Nar Nar Goon Connection Rd, Right Bessie Creek Rd, Right Moore Rd, Left
Snell Rd, Cont Barongarook South Rd, Left Mirrabooka Rd, Left Koolbirra Rd, Right Girrawheen Rd, Left Wirragulla Rd, Right Barongarook
Rd North, Left Battunga Rd, Right Fogarty Rd, Right Wheeler Rd, Left Bullen Rd, Cont Clark Rd, Left Tynong North Rd, u-turn at Pooley Rd
roundabout to 720 Tynong North Rd

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time hus locations of all services

GETITON £ Download on the
‘ }’ Google Play o App Store

Ventura | Beaconhills College Service Timetable 2022 Ventura | Beaconhills College Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tc Since 1924

Beaconhills College
Route: 5260 (SBSC) | Morning

Murray Rd/Tynong-Bayles Rd 07:32
Bayles Recreation Reserve 07:37
3480 Ballarto Rd 07:41
40 Bunyip River Rd 07:44
Nine Mile Rd/Bunyip River Rd 07:52
585 Nine Mile Rd 07:53
405 Nine Mile Rd 07:57
Lot 1 Nine Mile Rd 07:59
Nar Nar Goon Primary School 08:09
St James Catholic Primary School 08:11
44 Pinehill Dr 08:23
1 Pinehill Dr 08:25
46629 Pakenham Secondary College 08:33

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time hus locations of all services

GETITON £ Download on the
}’ Google Play @& AppStore

Ventura | Beaconhills College Service Timetable 2022

T 5 Since 1924

Beaconhills College

Route: 5260 (SBSC) | Morning

Berwick
[ Cro1 [l G406 |

Beaconsfield

X 1 £101 ]
P Officer.

Officer South

=5
Cardinia

Dalmore

Tooradin

Pakenham

Rythdale pakenham
South

Koo Wee Rup

 M420

Monomeith

Maryknoll

Tynong North
Garfield North

Bunyip North

Garfield

Bunyip

Vervale

=5 Modella

Catani

TURN DIRECTIONS

### Change at Pakenham Secondary College for Route 5259 ### Via Tynong-Bayles Rd, Right Koo Wee Rup-Longwarry Rd, Right Ballarto
Rd, Right Seven Mile Rd, Right Bunyip River Rd, Left Nine Mile Rd, Left Nar Nar Goon-Longwarry Rd, Left Main St, Left Spencer St, Right
into Nar Nar Goon Primary School, Left Spencer St, Right Seven Mile Rd, Cont Nar Nar Goon Rd, Right into St James Catholic Primary
School, Left Nar Nar Goon Rd, Right Nar Nar Goon Connection Rd, Left Princes Hwy Left Ryan Rd, Right Pinehill Dr, Left Ryan Rd, Left
Princes Hwy, Left McGregor Rd, Right Cunningham Cres, 2nd entrance into Pakenham Sec College

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 9 January 2025

Ventura | Beaconhills College Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tc Since 1924 T 5 Since 1924

Beaconhills College Beaconhills College
Route: 5260 (SBSC) | Afternoon Route: 5260 (SBSC) | Afternoon

Berwick
Stop Name Stop Name am 0 MAKNOL 1ynong North
Garfield North

Beaconsfield

46629 Pakenham Secondary College 15:40 1 o Em
356 K Officer Bunyip North
44 Pinehill Dr 15:50 =
1 Pinehill Dr 15:52 A lcs
St James Catholic Primary School 16:03
Nar Nar Goon Primary School 16:06 Tl
A . Bunyip.
Lot 1 Nine Mile Rd 16:18 Officer South
405 Nine Mile Rd 16:21
585 Nine Mile Rd 16:25
Bunyip River Rd/Nine Mile Rd 16:25 et
40 Bunyip River Rd 16:35 - EYISSS Pakspiara
3480 Ballarto Rd 16:38 b2k v
Tynong-Bayles Rd 16:45
Murray Rd/Tynong-Bayles Rd 16:50

Dalmore Madella

Catani

14220 |

Tooradin Monomeith

TURN DIRECTIONS

### Change from Route 5259 at Pakenham Secondary College ### Via Cunningham Cres, Left McGregor Rd, Right Princes Hwy, Right
Ryan Rd, Right Pinehill Dr, Left Ryan Rd, Right Princes Hwy, Right Nar Nar Goon Connection Rd, Left Nar Nar Goon Rd, Right into St James
Catholic Primary School, Left Nar Nar Goon Rd, Left Spencer St, Right into Nar Nar Goon Primary School, Left Spencer St, Right Main St,
Right Nar Nar Goon-Longwarry Rd, Right Nine Mile Rd, Right Bunyip River Rd, Left Seven Mile Rd, Left Ballarto Rd, Left Tynong-Bayles Rd
to Murray Rd

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 9 January 2025

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time hus locations of all services

ownload on the

GETITON 2 D
}’ Google Play @& AppStore

Ventura | Beaconhills College Service Timetable 2022 Ventura | Beaconhills College Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tc Since 1924

Beaconhills College
Route: 5261 (SBSC) | Morning

m

chst1

49460
46629

Chestnut Hill Winery/Pakenham Rd
Halcyon Gr/Paternoster Rd

Bailey Rd/Paternoster Rd

Ladd Sq/Beaconsfield-Emerald Rd
Bimbimbie Dr/Beaconsfield-Emerald Rd
Quamby Rd/Beaconsfield-Emerald Rd
Cardinia Hotel/Beaconsfield-Emerald Rd
Officer Rd/Browns Rd

Opp 317 Brown Rd

Beaconhills College

Pakenham Secondary College

07:32
07:38
07:40
07:42
07:46
07:56
07:58
08:08
08:11
08:25
08:30

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time hus locations of all services

GETITON £ Download on the
® Google Play @& AppStore

Ventura | Beaconhills College Service Timetable 2022

T 5 Since 1924

Beaconhills College
Route: 5261 (SBSC) | Morning
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e 8568 |
(M420
Lynbrook Narre Warren
South — - NORTH TYNONG

Lc101 } -
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North Pakenham

fMrso) Nar Nar Goon — EEER Tynong
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TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Pakenham Rd, Left Paternoster Rd, Left Beaconsfield-Emerald Rd, Left Princes Hwy, Left Starling Rd, Right Brown Rd, Right Toomuc
Valley Rd, Left into Beaconhills College, Right Pakenham Rd, Left Princes Hwy, Right McGregor Rd, Right Cunningham Cres, 2nd entrance
into Pakenham Secondary College

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024

Ventura | Beaconhills College Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tc Since 1924

Beaconhills College
Route: 5261 (SBSC) | Afternoon

46629 Pakenham Secondary College 15:30
49460 Beaconhills College 15:35
317 Brown Rd 15:41
Starling Rd/Brown Rd 15:43

Cardinia Hotel/Beaconsfield-Emerald Rd 15:53
Blue Vein Cafe/Beaconsfield-Emerald Rd 15:56
Elephant Rock/Beaconsfield-Emerald Rd 16:04

Ladd Sq/Beaconsfield-Emerald Rd 16:13
Bailey Rd/Paternoster Rd 16:14
Halcyon Gr/Paternoster Rd 16:16
chst1 Chestnut Hill Winery/Pakenham Rd 16:20

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier

than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time hus locations of all services

GETITON £ Download on the
‘ }’ Google Play o App Store

Ventura | Beaconhills College Service Timetable 2022

T 5 Since 1924

Beaconhills College
Route: 5261 (SBSC) | Afternoon
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TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Cunningham Cres, Left McGregor Rd, Left Princes Hwy, Right Toomuc Valley Rd, Right into Beaconhills College, Left Pakenham Rd, Left
Syme Rd, Right Toomuc Valley Rd, Left Brown Rd, Left Starling Rd, Right Princes Hwy, Right Beaconsfield-Emerald Rd, Right Paternoster
Rd, Right Pakenham Rd to Chestnut Hill Winery

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au

Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024

Ventura | Beaconhills College Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tc Since 1924

Beaconhills College
Route: 5262 (SBSC) | Morning

Stop Name
foxle Leech Crt/Fox Rd
McKenzie Ln/Fox Rd
48763 Fox Rd/Belgrave-Hallam Rd
Belgrave-Hallam Rd/Jacques Rd
27 Main St
13865 Gilmore Ct/Belgrave - Hallam Rd
22990 Wellington Rd/Belgrave-Hallam Rd
44472 Wellington Rd/Berwick Rd
Boundary Rd/Berwick Rd

King Rd/Harkaway Rd
0ld Coach Rd/Harkaway Rd

14804 Outlook Dr/Harkaway Rd

14805 Russel Ave/Harkaway Rd
Berwick Cemetery/Inglis Rd

14723 Funston St/Manuka Rd

3704 Beaconsfield Hotel/Princes Hwy

49460 Beaconhills College

07:40
07:41
07:42
07:43
07:46
07:56
08:00
08:02
08:03
08:08
08:11
08:12
08:12
08:12
08:18
08:20
08:30

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real

time bus locations of all services

GETITON £ Download on the
® Google Play @& AppStore

Ventura | Beaconhills College Service Timetable 2022

T 5 Since 1924

Beaconhills College

Route: 5262 (SBSC) | Morning
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TURN DIRECTIONS
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Via Fox Rd, Left Belgrave-Hallam Rd, Right Jacques Rd, Right Heatherton Rd, Left Memorial Rd, Right Main St, Left ABeckett St, Right
Belgrave-Hallam Rd, u-turn at Colby Rd roundabout, Left Wellington Rd, Right Berwick Rd, Cont Harkaway Rd, Left Lyall Rd, Right Inglis
Rd, Right Manuka Rd, Left Princes Hwy, Cont Left Princes Hwy, Left Toomuc Valley Rd, Right into Beaconhills College

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au

Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024

Ventura | Beaconhills College Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tc Since 1924 T 5 Since 1924

Beaconhills College Beaconhills College
Route: 5262 (SBSC) | Afternoon Route: 5262 (SBSC) | Afternoon
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TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Left Pakenham Rd, Left Syme Rd, Right Toomuc Valley Rd, Left Brown Rd, Left Starling Rd, Right Princes Hwy, Right Princes Hwy
(towards Berwick), Right Manuka Rd, Left Inglis Rd, Left Lyall Rd, Right Harkaway Rd, Cont Berwick Rd, Left Wellington Rd, Right
Belgrave-Hallam Rd, u-turn at Colby Rd roundabout, Left A'beckett Rd, Right Main St, Left Memorial Dr, Right Heatherton Rd, Left Jacques
Rd, Left Belgrave-Hallam Rd, Right Fox Rd to Leech Crt

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time hus locations of all services

GETITON £ Download on the
‘ }’ Google Play o App Store

Ventura | Beaconhills College Service Timetable 2022 Ventura | Beaconhills College Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

